
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 2 6,7,4 2/1/2 33 17/02/21 B Y Y 245.00 1 395m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 2 3,1,1 3/1/2 8 23/09/22 D Y 3 246.00 2 395m

 559828 Rolling Riot Jack Trengove 1 4,4,5 3/1/2 19 31/05/21 D Y Y 171.00 3 395m

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 2,2,6 3/1/1 15 16/02/22 D Y 3 276.00 4 395m

 560632 Oakvale Outlaw Nicole Price 1 3,3,6 4/1/2 14 22/06/21 D Y Y 220.00 5 395m

 570163 Pippa's Hero Robin Harnas 1 2,4,1 4/1/1 8 13/03/22 D Y Y 3 201.00 6 395m

 565822 Finniss Ignite Ryan Tugwell 2 6,1,5 4/1/1 6 05/12/21 D Y Y 17 234.00 7 395m

 572632 Starlet Edition Robin Harnas 1 2,5,5 4/1/1 8 24/02/22 B Y 191.00 8 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 3,3,6 5/1 10 03/09/20 D Y Y 3 204.00 1 395m

 567053 Send It Sammy Yvonne King 1 2,4,1 5/1 7 07/01/22 B Y Y 3 189.00 2 395m

 570700 Fireworks Jack Trengove 1 1,1,5 5/1 11 15/12/21 B 13 229.00 3 395m

 562764 On The Northerns Tony Hinrichsen 1 6,3,7 5/1 11 19/05/21 D Y 15 227.00 4 395m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 2 5,1,8 5/1 14 10/01/21 D Y 17 144.00 5 395m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 1 4,3,3 5/1 8 12/12/21 D Y 18 151.00 6 395m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 1 4,5,6 5/1 17 19/01/22 D Y Y 194.00 7 395m

 558909 Spiteful Madalyn Schulz 1 4,4,3 5/1 10 03/03/21 B Y 120.00 8 395m

 554827 By The Dram Vernon Anderson 1 4,4,4 5/1 7 26/11/20 D 111.00 9 395m

 555208 Fantastic Maggie Madalyn Schulz 1 8,3,5 5/1 7 10/02/21 B Y 108.00 10 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 2 7,5,5 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 80.00 11 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 573158 Allinga Amy Yvonne King 1 1,2,3 6 1 02/06/22 B Y Y 1 150.00 1 395m

 576955 Sudoku Nala Robin Harnas 1 3,1,1 6 3 01/07/22 B Y 3 237.00 2 395m

 576327 Obliterated Lauren Harris 1 3,7,1 6 2 27/08/22 D Y 10 194.00 3 395m

 575535 Aston Reims Kevin Patzel 2 1,1,7 6 6 16/04/22 D Y 11 238.00 4 395m

 577698 Dakota Mila Colin Simes 1 1,4,1 6 4 24/10/22 B Y Y 11 221.00 5 395m

 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 1 1,2,5 6 9 04/04/21 D Y 11 216.00 6 395m

 578448 Finniss Rush Ryan Tugwell 1 1,3,2 6 1 19/11/22 D Y Y 11 165.60 7 395m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 1 1,5,4 6 2 18/02/22 B Y Y 13 147.00 8 395m

 576746 Bourne Franky David Peckham 1 2,1,4 6 3 14/09/22 D Y Y 14 243.00 9 395m

 571618 Stevie's Girl David Peckham 1 2,6,1 6 7 21/01/22 B 14 213.00 10 395m

 569267 It's Jackie Jack Trengove 1 2,2,5 6 4 23/02/22 B Y Y 14 140.00 11 395m

 569109 Lyla Mclaren Tania Foster 1 7,2,4 6 4 18/02/22 B Y Y 15 136.00 12 395m

 577200 Allinga Alan Jack Trengove 1 4,7,4 6 3 06/10/22 D Y Y 147.00 13 395m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 1 4,4,3 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 14 395m

 577201 Allinga Mercury Jack Trengove 1 4,6,4 6 4 06/10/22 D Y Y 128.00 15 395m

 574665 Billboard Adrien Chevalier 1 4,4,6 6 1 08/04/22 D Y 118.00 16 395m

 578446 Finniss Sunset Lauren Harris 2 7,6,8 6 1 19/11/22 B Y Y 81.00 17 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 583477 Budgeree Cameron Butcher 1 3 M/1 13/04/23 D Y Y 3 134.40 1 395m

 583478 Mallee Surprise Cameron Butcher 1 3 M/1 13/04/23 B Y Y 3 134.40 2 395m

 581088 Dalila Jack Trengove 1 M/1 20/11/22 B 3 395m

 569111 Aria Mclaren Tania Foster 2 5,5,5 M/1 18/02/22 B Y Y 100.00 4 395m

 575517 Gator Raider Yvonne King 1 4,2,5 M/1 27/07/22 D Y Y 88.00 5 395m

 578451 Finniss Spark Ryan Tugwell 1 4,5,4 M/1 19/11/22 D Y Y 70.53 6 395m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 555681 Victa Marli Ronald Schadow 1 6,7,4 3/1/2 33 17/02/21 B Y Y 245.00 1 455m

 580425 Midnight Sun Robin Harnas 1 3,1,1 4/1/2 8 23/09/22 D Y 12 246.00 2 455m

 561724 Spring Whiskey Wendy Sebastyan 2 3,6,5 4/1/2 8 21/07/21 D Y 14 189.00 3 455m

 565822 Finniss Ignite Ryan Tugwell 1 6,1,5 4/1/2 6 05/12/21 D Y Y 17 234.00 4 455m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 2 4,5,6 4/1/2 17 19/01/22 D Y Y 194.00 5 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 580427 Midnight Token Robin Harnas 1 2,2,3 5/1 6 23/09/22 D Y 3 225.00 1 455m

 570700 Fireworks Jack Trengove 2 1,1,5 5/1 11 15/12/21 B 13 229.00 2 455m

 549009 Pierre Bale Tony Hinrichsen 3 1,4,3 5/1 22 21/08/20 D Y 13 200.00 3 455m

 576725 Bun Exhale Nicole Price 1 3,2,7 5/1 5 03/06/22 B 14 206.00 4 455m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 2 2,2,6 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 14 179.00 5 455m

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 3 4,7,3 5/1 7 15/09/21 B Y 15 257.00 6 455m

 562764 On The Northerns Tony Hinrichsen 2 6,3,7 5/1 11 19/05/21 D Y 15 227.00 7 455m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 1 5,1,8 5/1 14 10/01/21 D Y 17 144.00 8 455m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 2 5,1,4 5/1 9 10/04/22 B Y 172.00 9 455m

 579126 Kilkerran Cameron Butcher 1 5,5,5 5/1 4 16/12/22 B Y Y 162.00 10 455m

 565116 Yvonne's Pick Yvonne King 1 5,4,3 5/1 7 18/11/21 D Y Y 110.00 11 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 569748 Hot Lips Nicole Price 1 1,7,1 6 7 14/12/21 B 2 258.00 1 455m

 569106 Exultant Mclaren Tania Foster 1 3,4,7 6 1 18/02/22 D Y Y 4 173.00 2 455m

 577703 Dakota Ava Kerry Stagg 1 6,3,2 6 6 24/10/22 B Y Y 9 300.00 3 455m

 573814 Alpha Bloke Jack Trengove 2 8,1,5 6 5 29/03/22 D Y 10 144.00 4 455m

 577700 Darcy Dakota Kerry Stagg 1 1,1,1 6 9 24/10/22 D Y Y 11 340.00 5 455m

 575535 Aston Reims Kevin Patzel 1 1,1,7 6 6 16/04/22 D Y 11 238.00 6 455m

 570979 Canya Express Adrien Chevalier 1 1,1,1 6 5 30/03/22 D Y 11 223.00 7 455m

 579125 River Bend Cameron Butcher 1 1,2,4 6 1 16/12/22 D Y Y 11 141.07 8 455m

 569109 Lyla Mclaren Tania Foster 2 7,2,4 6 4 18/02/22 B Y Y 15 136.00 9 455m

 565515 Wait And See Jack Trengove 2 4,3,8 6 4 22/11/21 D Y 15 118.00 10 455m

 573112 Archer One Jack Trengove 1 4,4,6 6 7 25/05/22 D Y 184.00 11 455m

 569110 Sarah Mclaren Tania Foster 1 6,1,2 6 3 18/02/22 B Y Y 183.00 12 455m

 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 2 5,6,3 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 150.00 13 455m

 577199 King Toby Yvonne King 1 4,4,3 6 3 06/10/22 D Y Y 147.00 14 455m

 572050 Victa Jayde Ronald Schadow 2 4,4,3 6 5 03/05/22 B Y Y 141.00 15 455m

 578446 Finniss Sunset Lauren Harris 1 7,6,8 6 1 19/11/22 B Y Y 81.00 16 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

455 meters

 569111 Aria Mclaren Tania Foster 1 5,5,5 M/1 18/02/22 B Y Y 100.00 1 455m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 574485 Daintree Chief Lauren Harris 2 1,1,4 5/1 8 15/04/22 D 1 306.00 1 530m

 561724 Spring Whiskey Wendy Sebastyan 1 3,6,5 5/1 8 21/07/21 D Y 3 189.00 2 530m

 558176 See My Future Nicole Price 1 2,7,1 5/1 13 24/04/21 B Y Y 4 302.00 3 530m

 549009 Pierre Bale Tony Hinrichsen 2 1,4,3 5/1 22 21/08/20 D Y 13 200.00 4 530m

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 2 4,7,3 5/1 7 15/09/21 B Y 15 257.00 5 530m

 578458 Bookaloo Damien Smith 2 4,4,4 5/1 3 22/11/22 B Y Y 230.00 6 530m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

530 meters

 574486 Daintree Tiger Lauren Harris 2 2,1,7 6 7 15/04/22 D 3 376.00 1 530m

 569106 Exultant Mclaren Tania Foster 2 3,4,7 6 1 18/02/22 D Y Y 4 173.00 2 530m

 568996 Just Alfie Lauren Harris 1 5,6,1 6 11 21/02/22 D Y Y 10 321.00 3 530m

 573814 Alpha Bloke Jack Trengove 1 8,1,5 6 5 29/03/22 D Y 10 144.00 4 530m

 586341 Blue Pete Michael Taylor 1 5,2,4 6 4 17/02/22 D Y 15 145.00 5 530m

 565515 Wait And See Jack Trengove 1 4,3,8 6 4 22/11/21 D Y 15 118.00 6 530m

 573112 Archer One Jack Trengove 2 4,4,6 6 7 25/05/22 D Y 184.00 7 530m

 567623 Victa Vern Ronald Schadow 1 5,6,3 6 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 150.00 8 530m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 561109 Osprey Diva Clint Trengove 1 6,2,1 3/1/2 13 28/04/21 B Y 17 253.00 1 680m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 563302 Bandit Hazel Robin Harnas 1 4,7,3 5/1 7 15/09/21 B Y 15 257.00 1 680m

 578458 Bookaloo Damien Smith 1 4,4,4 5/1 3 22/11/22 B Y Y 230.00 2 680m

 578011 Sharing Jack Trengove 1 3,3,4 5/1 8 15/07/22 B Y 209.00 3 680m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Thursday, 10 October 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (H)

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 1 2,2,6 5/1 6 03/05/22 B Y Y 3 179.00 1 395m

 556383 Zing Zang Oscar John Mundy 1 1,4,1 5/1 14 14/11/20 D Y 13 217.00 2 395m

 556347 Pink Confetti Nicole Price 1 4,1,5 5/1 24 24/02/21 B Y Y 17 285.00 3 395m

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 1 7,3,4 5/1 34 13/12/20 D Y Y 193.00 4 395m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 5,1,4 5/1 9 10/04/22 B Y 172.00 5 395m

 555588 Somersby Nicole Price 1 5,4,5 5/1 16 15/01/21 D 102.00 6 395m

 557884 Victa Indi Ronald Schadow 1 7,5,5 5/1 12 26/04/21 B Y Y 80.00 7 395m
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